:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10650357

Dec 19, 2024 - 17:13 (UTC)

In epoch 332,823 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1565504 - 0.019356900 ETH®
67.35 USD

2 1565505 - 0.019367924 ETH®
67.39 USD

3 1565506 - 0.019361652 ETH®
67.37 USD

4 1565507 - 0.019376622 ETH®
67.42 USD

S 1565508 - 0.019383992 ETH®
67.45 USD

6 1565509 - 0.019381560 ETH®
67.44 USD

7 1565510 - 0.065172382 ETH®
226.78 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10650357
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/332823
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1565504
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1565505
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1565506
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1565507
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1565508
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1565509
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1565510

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1565511

1565512

1565513

1565514

1565515

1565516

1565517

1565518

1565519

Validator Id

947840

Amount

- 0.019395342
67.49 USD

- 0.019366071
67.39 USD

- 0.019351819
67.34 USD

- 0.019309265
67.19 USD

- 0.200325946
697.10 USD

- 0.019395015
67.49 USD

- 0.019388490
67.46 USD

- 0.019360967
67.37 USD

- 0.019343430
67.31 USD

Amount

+ 0.045869802
159.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1565511
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1565512
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1565513
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1565514
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1565515
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1565516
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1565517
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1565518
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1565519
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/547840

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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